
BUS SCHEDULE, STOPS AND TIMES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2024 - 2025 

Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes prior to their scheduled pickup time. Actual 
times may vary by 10 minutes due to traffic, road conditions, weather, ridership, etc. 

Students should be outside, visible and ready for pick up. 
Students should stand back 10 to 15 feet from the road whenever possible. 
Parents should be advised that students will only be picked up/dropped off at designated bus 
stop. 

Plymouth School bus schedules/bus runs and bus stops are subject to change or elimination at 
any time. Note: Stop times are computer generated and provided as a general guide 

Bus rules for students: 

Be courteous, no profane language. 
Remain seated at all times. Keep your hands and head inside the bus. Do not throw anything 
outside the windows. 
Keep the aisle clear. 
Do not destroy property; no graffiti or ripping seats. 
Do not distract the driver while driving. 
No cell phones or other electronic devised including gaming devices. 
Do not eat or drink on the bus. 
No smoking, including electronic cigarettes/vaping. 
The bus driver has the authority to assign seats. 

Consequences of these rules being broken ..... Punishment is at the discretion of your school 
principal. That may include suspension from riding the bus. 

***Please be aware that video cameras are installed and used to videotape student behavior*** 

NOTE TO PARENTS OF PRE-K/KINDERGARTEN CHILDREN: 
A parent/guardian or authorized adult MUST BE PRESENT to pick up a Pre-k or Kindergarten 
child at bus stops. Children whose parents are NOT PRESENT will be brought to their provided 
school. Parents will then be responsible for picking up their children. 

OUT OF DISTRICT SCHOOLS GRADES PRE K to 5th 

A parent/guardian or authorized adult MUST BE PRESENT to pick up a Pre K/Kindergarten 
child at bus stops. Children whose parents are NOT PRESENT will be brought to the Plymouth 
Police Department. Parents will then be responsible for picking up their children. 

Please contact All-Star Transportation with any questions: Phone: 860-585-0011 

Plymouth Public Schools: 860-314-2761 



--~ -
THS & ETMS Bus Routes 

2024-2025 

Trip: 21 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:55AM 

6:56 AM 

6:59 AM 

7:02AM 

7:03 AM 

Meridian St & S Riverside Ave 

17 Meridian St 

E Washington Rd & Arrow Dr 

244/241 Allen St 

197 Allen St 

7:06 AM Allen St & Dilion Dr - THS students only 

7:07 AM Allen St & Sylvan Ave - THS students only 

7:08 AM _J_ Allen St & Beach Ave - THS students only 

7: 15 AM Terryville High School - doors open 7:20 am 

7:28 AM Allen St & Beach Ave - ETMS students only 

7:30 AM Allen St & Sylvan Ave - ETMS students only 

7:31 AM 

7:34AM 

Allen St & Dilion Dr - ETMS students only 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - doors open 7:35 am 

Trip: 22 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:41AM 

6:42AM 

6:46AM 

6:48AM 

6:50AM 

6:52AM 

6:54AM 

6:57 AM 

6:58 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:04 AM 

7:05AM 

7:08 AM 

7:10 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:12 AM 

7:25 AM 

7:47 AM 

64 Old Waterbury Rd 

12 Fall Mtn Rd 

23 Dorothy Ln 

77 Dorothy Ln 

Seibert Dr & Frankie Ln 

I Fall Mountain Lake Rd & Lake Forest Rd (N) 

I Fall Mountain Lake Rd @ Fall Mountain Terrace 

I Allentown Rd & Eastview Rd 

I Eastview Rd & Club Ln 

j Overlook Rd & Overlook Terrace 

104 Town Line Rd 

92 Town Line Rd 

Tunnel Rd & Green Dr 

239 E Washington Rd 

130 Allen St 

120 Allen St 

Terryville High School - D/O 7:25 AM 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - D/O 7:40 am 

.l 



Trip: 23 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

I 
6:46 AM 

6:47 AM 

6:48 AM 

6:52 AM 

6:56 AM 

6:57 AM 

6:58 AM 

6:59 AM 

7:01 AM 

7:03 AM 

7:04AM 

7:05 AM 

7:06 AM 

7:08 AM 

7:09 AM 

7:17 AM 

7:32 AM 

S Eagle St & Knollwood Ln 

331 S Eagle St 

385 South Eagle St 

201 Greystone Rd 

Greystone Rd & Hancock Ct 

673 Greystone Rd 

Greystone Rd & Sunset Rd 

433 Mount Tobe Rd 

223 Mount Tobe Rd 

104 Mount Tobe Rd 

Mount Tobe Rd & Watch Tower Rd 

383 South St 

373 South St 

233/234 South St 

186 South St 

Terryville High School - doors open 7:20 am 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - doors open 7:35 am 

Trip: 25 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:40 AM Main St & Burr Rd 

6:42 AM Main St & Plymouth Post Office 

6:43 AM 750 Main St 

6:49 AM 775 Main St 

6:50 AM 26 Carter Rd 

6:51 AM 34 Carter Rd 

6:52 AM 42 Carter Rd 

6:53 AM Carter Rd & Hillside Ave 

6:55 AM Carter Rd & Jackson St 

6:58 AM 355 Carter Rd 
---

7:00 AM 414 Carter Rd & Wilton Rd 

7:02 AM 40 Wilton Rd 

7:04AM Lake Plymouth Blvd & W. Park Rd 

7:06 AM 221 Lake Plymouth Blvd 

7:07 AM 293 Lake Plymouth Blvd 

7:08 AM Lake Plymouth Blvd & West Lakeview Blvd 

7:10 AM 19 South St 

7:11 AM South St & Main St 

7:16 AM 488 Main St 

7:20 AM Terryville High School - doors open 7:20 am 

7:30 AM Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - doors open 7:35 am 



Trip: 26 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 
6:42AM 

6:43 AM 

6:44 AM 

6:46 AM 

6:47 AM 

6:49 AM 

6:50 AM 

6:51 AM 

6:52 AM 

6:54AM 

7:00 AM 

7:01 AM 

7:03 AM 

7:06 AM 

7:07 AM 

7:09 AM 

7:10 AM 

7:12 AM 

7:18 AM 

7:40 AM 

21 N Riverside Ave 

43 N Riverside Ave 

88 North Riverside Ave 

111 North Riverside Ave 

E Plymouth Rd & Hoye St (1st Entrance) 

20 Matthews St 

Matthews St & Elko St 

Mathews & Lynn Ave 

Sandra & Patricia Ave 

Sandra Ave & Stevens St 

13 Judd Rd 

89 East Plymouth Rd 

129 East Plymouth Rd 

E Plymouth Rd & Preston Rd 

Preston Rd & Pine View Ct 

170 Poland Brook Rd 

146/147 Poland Brook Rd 

61 Bemis St 

Terryville High School - D/O 7:25 am 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - D/O 7:40 am 

Trip: 27 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:48am 140 Old Waterbury Rd 

6:49 AM 128 Old Waterbury Rd 

6:50am 77 Old Waterbury Rd 

6:53am Allentown Rd & Seibert Dr 

6:54 AM Allentown Rd & Zwick Dr 

6:55am Allentown Rd & Missy Rd 

6:56 AM 102 Allentown Rd 

6:58 AM 91 Allentown Rd 

7:01 AM Allentown Rd & Heather Ln 

7:03 AM 141 Wolcott Rd 

7:06 AM 431 S Main St 

7:10 AM 121 S Main St 

7:11am 107 S Main St 

7:12am 84 S Main St 

7:13 AM j S Main St & Chidsey Terrace 

7:14 AM 1 S Main St & Agney Ave 

7:21 AM Terryville High School D/O 7:25am 

7:40 AM Eli Terry Jr Middle School D/O 7:40am 



Trip: 30 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:47 AM 

6:49 AM 

6:50 AM 

6:51 AM 

6:54 AM 

6:56 AM 

6:59 AM 

7:02 AM 

7:04 AM 

7:05 AM 

7:07 AM 

7:08 AM 

7:10 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:1 4 AM 

7:18 AM 

7:30 AM 

North St & Park St 

North St & Altair Ave 

North St & Whitney Ct 

North St & Blakeman Rd @ the Reservoir 

400 North St 

53 Sawmill Rd 

91 Griffin Rd 

N Harwinton Ave & North St 

Fountainhead Rd & Crestview Rd 
1 Fountainhead Rd & Oakdale Rd 

Fountainhead Rd & Crestview Rd 

Preston Rd & Old Farm Rd 

Preston Rd & Burger Rd 

Burger Rd & Williams Way 

177 Bemis St 

Terryville High School - D/O 7:25 am 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - D/O 7:40 am 

Trip: 31 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 
6:54 AM 389 Main St 

6:55 AM 403 ( INCLUDES 408/ 409 Main St) 

6:56 AM 412 Main St - Pilgrims Landing 

6:57 AM 30 Seymour Rd 

6:58 AM 10 Ridge Rd 

6:59 AM 48 Ridge Rd 

7:00 AM 94 Ridge Rd 

7:01 AM 118 Ridge Rd 

7:03 AM Harwinton Ave & Seymour Rd (ET JMS) 

7:04 AM 121 Harwinton Ave 

7:05 AM Harwinton Ave & Carriage Dr 

7:06 AM Harwinton Ave & Holt St & Bemis St 

7:07 AM Bemis St & Sherman Ln (1st Entrance) 

7:08 AM 31 Armbruster Rd 

7:09 AM 25 Armbruster Rd 

7:10 AM 12/14 Armbruster Rd 

7:13 AM Preston Rd & Meghan Blvd 

7:14 AM Schroback Rd & Preston Rd 

7:16 AM 473 North St 

7:18 AM N Harwinton Ave & Preston Rd 

7:20 AM Terryville High School 

7:39 AM Eli Terry Jr. Middle School 

- ---



-
Trip: 32 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

7:00 AM 

7:01 AM 

7:02 AM 

7:03AM 

7:07 AM 

7:09 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:12 AM 

7:14 AM 

7:15 AM 

7:16 AM 

7:17 AM 

7:18 AM 

7:20 AM 

7:33 AM 

36 Todd Hollow Rd 

99 Todd Hollow Rd 

107 Todd Hollow Rd 

165 Todd Hollow Rd 

91 Keegan Rd 

j 11 Keegan Rd 

76 Maple Ave 

33 Maple Ave 

382 Harwinton Ave 

370 Harwinton Ave 

332 Harwinton Ave 

319 Harwinton Ave 

Harwinton Ave & Maggie Ct 

Terryville High School - D/O 7:25 am 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - D/O 7:40 am 

Trip: 33 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:49 AM 

6:50 AM 

6:52 AM 

6:55 AM 

6:56 AM 

6:57 AM 

6:58 AM 

6:59 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:01 AM 

7:03 AM 

7:05 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:12 AM 

7:14 AM 

7:15 AM 

7:16 AM 

7:21 AM 

7:31 AM 

7:34AM 

Old Prospect School & Upper Library Parking lot (THS ONLY) 

Prospect St & Hillside Ave - THS ONLY 

High St & Bobbin Rd - THS ONLY 

21 Town Hill Rd 

40 Town Hill Rd 

64 Town Hill Rd 

Town Hill Rd & Washington Rd 

195 Town Hill Rd 

268 Town Hill Rd 

317 Town Hill Rd 

231 S Eagle St 

379 Washington Rd 

341 Scott Rd 

347 Scott Rd 

Scott Rd & Knight Ln 

223 Scott Rd 

206 Scott Rd 

Terryville High School - D/O 7:25 am 

High St & Bobbin Rd - ETMS ONLY 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - D/O 7:40 am 



Trip: 34 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:54 AM I Main St & Burnham St 

6:57 AM 282 Main St (Plymouth Village) 

6:58 AM I Main St & Tomlinson Ave 

6:59 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:02 AM 

7:03 AM 

7:05 AM 

7:06 AM 

7:09 AM 

7:10 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:12 AM 

7:13 AM 

7:14 AM 

7:15 AM 

7:20 AM 

7:31 AM 

359 Main St 

Main St & Holt St 

2 Scott Rd 

11 Scott Rd 

24 Scott Rd 

27 Scott Rd 

Washington Rd & S Eagle St 

S Eagle St & N Higgins St 

S Eagle St & Jan Ct 

! Eagle St & E Orchard St 

E Orchard St & Orchard St 

Orchard St & Hickory St 

Orchard St & Adams Dr 

Terryville High School - 0/0 7:25 am 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - 0/0 7:40 am 

Trip: 36 AM - Terryville HS & Eli Terry MS 

6:53 AM 

6:54 AM 

6:54 AM 

6:55 AM 

6:57 AM 

6:59 AM 

7:04AM 

7:04 AM 

7:04 AM 

7:05 AM 

7:06 AM 

7:07 AM 

7:11 AM 

7:15 AM 

7:30 AM 

7:34 AM 

14 Main St 

' 26 Main St 

Main St & Church St 

Kearney St & Birch St 

Kearney St & Bushnell St 

Makara St & E Hill St 

10 Makara St 

Edgewood Ave & Main St 

Maple St & Union St 

N Main St & Diamond St 

115 North Main St 

---

N Main St & Abbott Ave - THS ONLY 

163 N Main St 

Terryville High School - D/O 7:25 am 

N Main St & Abbott Ave - ETMS only 

Eli Terry Jr. Middle School - 0/0 7:40 am 



Fisher & Plymouth Center Bus Routes 
2024-2025 

Trip: 21 AM - FES & PCS 

7:55 AM 162 S Riverside Ave & Meridian St 

7:57 AM 171 S Riverside Ave 

7:59 AM 13 Meridian St 

8:01 AM 123 Allen St 

8:02AM 176 Allen St 

8:03 AM E Washington Rd & Arrow Dr 

8:04AM 32 E Washington Rd 

8:05 AM 156 South Main St 

8:06 AM 130 South Main St 

8:07 AM 107 South Main St 

8:08 AM 98 South Main St 

8:09 AM 58 South Main St 

8:10 AM South Main St & Chidsey Ter 

8:11 AM 53/56 Beach Ave 

8:12 AM Beach Ave & Ashton Dr 

8:13 AM Beach Ave & Dewey Ave 

8:14 AM Beach Ave & Roosevelt Ave 

8:15 AM Beach Ave & Allen St 
--

8:16 AM Allen St & Pearl St 

8:17 AM Burnham St @ The Curve 

8:20 AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:32AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

Trip: 22 AM - FES & PCS + TLC FES ONLY 
8:05 AM Fairview Ave & Ronald Rd 

8:06 AM Ronald Rd & Fairmount Ave 

8:08 AM Ronald Rd & Laurel Ave 

8:10 AM Liberty St & Sylvan Ave 

8:11 AM Allen St & Sylvan Ave 

8:12 AM Field St & Coral Dr 

8:14 AM 226 E Washington Rd 

8:15 AM Green Dr & Tunnel Rd 

8:1 8 AM 17 Old Waterbury Rd 

8:20AM 110 Old Waterbury Rd 

8:22AM 241 Allen St 

8:26 AM 111 Main St 

8:28 AM The Learning Center - Fisher only 

8:31 AM Fisher Elementary School @ 8:30 am 

8:46 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 
-

I 



Trip: 23 AM - FES & PCS 
7:49 AM 431 S Main St 

7:53 AM 179 Greystone Rd 

7:57 AM Greystone Rd & Hancock Ct 

7:58 AM Greystone Rd & Sunset Rd 

8:01 AM 223 Mt Tobe Rd (Gentiles Campground) 

8:03 AM 144 Mt Tobe Rd 

8:04AM 116 Mount Tobe Rd 

8:06AM Watch Tower Rd & Colony Rd 

8:08 AM 356 South St 

8:09 AM 352 South St 

8:10 AM 300 South St 

8:11 AM Edward Ave & Lake Plymouth Blvd 

8:13 AM Lake Plymouth Blvd & Hosier Rd 

8:14 AM 221 Lake Plymouth Blvd 

8:15 AM 245 Lake Plymouth Blvd 

8:16 AM 263 Lake Plymouth Blvd 

8:17 AM Lake Plymouth Blvd & W Lakeview Rd 

8:18 AM 369 Lake Plymouth Blvd 

8:20 AM 273 South St 

8:21 AM 211 South St 

8:22 AM 187 South St 

8:23 AM 181 South St 

8:30 AM Fisher Elementary School @ 8:30 am 

8:41 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

Trip: 24 AM - FES & PCS 
7:57 AM 455 Carter Rd -
8:00AM 202 Carter Rd 

8:02 AM 55 Hillside Ave 

8:03 AM 25 Hillside Ave 

8:04 AM 750 Main St 

8:05 AM 34 Carter Rd 

8:08 AM 711 Main St 

8:09 AM 693 Main St 

8:11 AM 76 Maple Ave 

8:16 AM 12 Scott Rd 

8:17 AM 23 Scott Rd 

8:20 AM 42 Cross Rd 

8:25 AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:30 am 

8:37 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

I 



Trip: 26 AM - FES & PCS 
7:54AM E Plymouth Rd & Hoye St 

7:55 AM 48 East Plymouth Rd 

7:56 AM Hoye St & Matthews St 

7:57 AM 21 Matthews St 

7:59 AM Patricia Ave & Ellen Dr 

8:00 AM Patricia Ave & Stevens St 

8:01 AM Sandra Ave & Lynn Ave 

8:04 AM 13 Judd Road 

8:05 AM 75 East Plymouth Rd 

8:06 AM 90 E Plymouth Rd 

8:07 AM 116 East Plymouth Rd 

8:09 AM Preston Rd & Pine View Ct 

8:11 AM 178 Poland Brook Rd 

8:12 AM 170 Poland Brook Rd 

8:13 AM 146/147 Poland Brook Rd 

8:16 AM 61 Bemis St 

8:17 AM 163 High St 

8:18 AM 148 High St 

8:19 AM 124 High St 

8:20 AM 112 High St 

8:22 AM Prospect St & Haase Ave 

8:25 AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:39 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

Trip: 27 AM - FES & PCS 
7:59 AM Main St & Tomlinson Ave 

8:04AM 165 Todd Hollow Rd 

8:06 AM 262 Todd Hollow Rd 

8:07 AM 310 Todd Hollow Rd 

8:10 AM 264 Scott Rd 
-

8:11 AM Scott Rd & Knight Ln 

8:12 AM 206 Scott Rd 

8:13 AM 164 Scott Rd 

8:14AM 152 Scott Rd 

8:17 AM 97 Town Hill Rd 

8:18 AM 68 Town Hill Rd 

8:19 AM 19 Adams Dr 

8:20AM 10 Adams Dr 

8:21 AM Hickory St & Orchard St 

8:22AM 12/8 Oak St 
-

8:23 AM 5 Cedar St 

8:26 AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:37 AM North St & Park St - PCS only 

8:39 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 
- -



Trip: 29 AM - FES & PCS 
8:02AM 12 Burr Rd 

8:04AM 365 Harwinton Ave 

8:08 AM Preston Rd & Meghan Blvd 

8:10AM 126 Harwinton Ave 

8:11 AM 109 Harwinton Ave 

8:12 AM 1 Bernice Ave 

8:13 AM 15 Bernice Ave 

8:14 AM 134 Seymour Rd 

8:16 AM Harwinton Ave & Maggie Ct 

8:18 AM 102 Ridge Rd 

8:19 AM 82 Ridge Rd including 83 & 74 

8:21 AM 45 Ridge Rd 

8:22AM 14 Ridge Rd 

8:23 AM 30 Seymour Rd (Condos) 

8:24AM 389 Main St 

8:28 AM Fisher Elementary School @ 8:30 am 

8:41 AM 604 Main St - PCS only 

8:41 AM Plymouth Center School @ 8:45 am 

Trip: 30 AM - FES & PCS 

7:43 AM 1632 Main St 

7:44AM 664 Main St 

7:45 AM 684 Main St 

7:47 AM North St & Whitney Ct 

7:48 AM North St & Blakeman Rd 

7:58 AM 44 Minor Rd 

8:03 AM 91 Griffin Rd 

8:08 AM N Harwinton Ave & North St 

8:09 AM N Harwinton Ave & Mountain View Rd 

8:13 AM Fountainhead Rd @ Crestview (1st entrance ) 

8:14 AM Fountainhead Rd & Tumblebrook Rd (2nd) 

8:17 AM Fountainhead Rd & Oakdale Rd 

8:18 AM Fountainhead Rd & Crestview Rd ( 2nd Entrance) 

8:26AM Fisher Elementary School @ 8:30 am 

8:38 AM Plymouth Center School @ 8:45 am 

I 

Trip: 31 AM - FES & PCS 
8:00 AM 152 Schroback Rd 

8:04AM 366 Preston Rd 

8:05 AM Preston Rd & Old Farm Rd 

8:06 AM 232 Preston Rd 

8:07 AM Burger @ Williams Way 

8:08 AM 38 Burger Rd 



8:09 AM 15 Burger Rd 

8:10 AM 174 Bemis St 

8:12 AM 31 Armbruster Rd 

8:13 AM 12 Armbruster Rd 

8:14 AM Harwinton Ave & Carriage Dr 

8:16 AM 18 Kimann Dr 

8:19 AM 92 Harwinton Ave 

8:20 AM 59 Harwinton Ave 

8:22 AM 13 Holt St - Lake Winfield Condos 

8:26 AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:38 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

Trip: 32 AM - FES & PCS 
8:02 AM Agney Ave & S Main St 

8:03 AM 10 Agney Ave 

8:04AM Main St & Prospect St 

8:06 AM 254 Main St 

8:06 AM 39 Benedict St 

8:07 AM High St & King St 

8:09 AM Bobbin Rd & Susan Ln 

8:10 AM Chestnut St & Forest St 

8:11 AM Chestnut St & Emmett St 

8:13 AM 282 & 291 Main St (Plymouth Village) 
--

8:14 AM 20 Harwinton Ave 

8:15 AM I 54 Harwinton Ave 

8:17 AM 118 Bemis St 

8:19 AM 29 Prospect Street Ext 

8:20 AM 32 Prospect St Ext 

8:21 AM 12 Prospect Street Ext 

8:22 AM 3 Prospect Street Ext 

8:23 AM Hillside Ave & Charles St 

8:25 AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:39 AM Plymouth Center School - door open 8:45 am 

Trip: 33 AM - FES & PCS 
8:03 AM Makara St & Bushnell St 

8:04 AM 18 Main Street 

8:05 AM Main St & Church St 

8:06 AM 19 Kearney St 

8:07 AM Kearney St & Birch St 

8:08 AM Kearney St & Leslie St 

8:10 AM 10 Makara St 

8:11 AM Main St & Edgewood Ave 

8:12 AM 40 North Riverside Ave 

8:13 AM 88 North Riverside Ave 

8:15 AM N Main St & Abbott Ave 



8:16 AM N Main St & Diamond St 

8:18 AM 163 Main St 

8:19 AM Maple St & Union St 

8:21 AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:38 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

Trip: 34 AM - FES & PCS 
7:57 AM 2 Fall Mountain Rd 

7:59 AM 22 Dorothy Ln 

8:00 AM 88 Dorothy Ln 

8:01 AM Dorothy Ln & Seibert Dr 

8:02AM 120 Town Line Rd 

8:04 AM Overlook Rd & Overlook T er 

8:06AM 41 Eastview Rd 

8:07 AM 27 Eastview Rd 

8:09 AM Allentown Rd & Fall Mountain Lake Rd 

8:10 AM Fall Mtn Lake Rd & Driftwood Rd 

8:11 AM Fall Mtn Lake Rd & Lake Forest Rd 

8:12 AM 106 Fall Mt Lake Rd 

8:13 AM 12 Fall Mountain Ter 

8:14 AM 27 Fall Mtn Terrace 

8:15 AM 131 Fall Mountain Lake Rd 

8:19 AM 35 Fall Mountain Rd 

8:21 AM 128 Old Waterbury Rd 

8:23 AM 270 S Main St 

8:24AM 209 S Main St 

8:29AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:43 AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

Trip: 36 AM - FES & PCS 

7:53 AM 58 Allentown Rd 

7:54AM 70 Allentown Rd 

7:56 AM 91 Allentown Rd 

7:58 AM 322 Allentown Rd 

7:59AM Allentown Rd & Heather Ln 

8:00AM 141 Wolcott Rd 

8:01 AM 122 Wolcott Rd 

8:03 AM 9 Wolcott Rd 

8:05 AM 471 S Eagle St 

8:07 AM 337 South Eagle St 

8:08 AM Knollwood Ln & S Eagle St 

8:09 AM S Eagle St & Town Hill Rd & Magnolia Ln 

8:11 AM 260 Town Hill Rd 

8:12 AM 199 Town Hill Rd 

8:13 AM 195 Town Hill Rd 



8:15 AM 343 Washington Rd 

8:16AM 379 Washington Rd 

8:17 AM 427 Washington Rd 

8:18 AM Washington Rd & S Eagle St 

8:19 AM 85 S Eagle St 

8:20 AM 77 S Eagle St 

8:21 AM S Eagle St & Jan Ct 

8:22AM E Orchard St & Eagle St 

8:25AM Fisher Elementary School - doors open 8:25 am 

8:39AM Plymouth Center School - doors open 8:45 am 

I 
Trip: 37 AM - PCS Only 

8:18 AM The Learning Center - Plymouth Center only 

8:32AM Plymouth Center School@ 8:45 



OUT OF DISTRICT SCHOOLS (Grades - Pre K - 5th
) 

OUT OF TOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 

Note to Parents of Pre-K/Kindergarten Children: 
A parent/guardian or authorized adult MUST BE PRESENT to pick up a Pre K/ 
Kindergarten child at bus stops. Children whose parents are NOT PRESENT 
will be brought to the Plymouth Police Station. Parents will then be 

responsible for picking up their children. 

Parents should be advised that students will only be picked up at designated bus stops. 
All students should be outside, visible and ready for pick up. 
All times are approximate and students should be at their bus stops at least FIVE minutes prior 
to scheduled time. All drop off times are approximate. 
Please allow a few minutes for traffic. 
Please contact All-Star transportation with any questions. 

Plymouth Terminal 
Phone: 860-585-0011 
Email: Sherry.Hoag@AII-StarTransportation.com 

Please be aware that video cameras are installed and used to videotape student behavior. 



Out Of Town Routes 2024 - 2025 R 8/19/24 

Trip: 24 AM - Kaynor Tech @7:05 am 
-

6:35 AM N Main St & Fisher (at the entrance) - --
6:37 AM Main St & Prospect St 

6:40 AM Lake Winfield Parking Lot (Holt St) 

6:48 AM Plymouth Congregational Church 
-

6:54 AM Thomaston High School Rear Driveway 

7:08 AM Kaynor Tech High School 

--
Trip: 28 AM - Oliver Wolcott Tech@ 7:00 am 

--
6:37 AM N Main St & Fisher ( at the entrance) 

- -
6:39 AM Main St & Prospect St 

6:41 AM Lake Winfield Parking Lot (Holt St) 

6:47 AM Main St & Plymouth Cong Church 
-- -

7:00 AM Oliver Wolcott Technical High 
- --

Trip: 35 AM - W.A.M.S. @ 7:20 am 

6:50 AM N Main St & Fisher ( at the entrance) 

6:52 AM Main St & Prospect St 
- --

6:55 AM Lake Winfield Parking Lot (Holt St) 
- -

7:03 AM Main St & Plymouth Cong Church 

7:19 AM Waterbury Arts Magnet - Drop Off 7:20 am 

--
Trip: 35 AM - Rotella@ 8:40 am 

--

7:53 AM Fisher Elementary School -
7:55 AM Main St & Prospect St 

-
8:00 AM Lake Winfield Parking Lot (Holt St) 

8:10 AM Plymouth Congregational Church 
- -

8:36 AM Rotella Magnet School 8:40 am 

I 
Trip: 38 AM - Maloney Magnet @ 8:25 am 

! 7:44 AM Lake Winfield Parking Lot (Holt St) 

7:51 AM Plymouth Congregational Church 

8:20 AM Maloney Magnet School @ 8:20 am 

I I --
Trip: 39 AM - Lakeview VoAg High School@ 7:30 am -

(AKA WAMOGO) I 
6:48 AM N Main St & Fisher ( at the entrance) I 
---

6:50 AM Main St & Prospect St 

6:52 AM Lake Winfield Parking Lot (Holt St) 
-

6:59 AM Main St & Plymouth Cong Church 
- --

7:05 AM Thomaston Middle/High School 

7:30 AM Lakeview High School - Doors open 7:35 am I 


